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Mohamed Adel Maamon Mahyoub 928291423

Director Information

Title Dr Honours
Name Mohamed Adel Maamon Number 928291423
Mahyoub

Postcode L8 2TJ Address Liverpool Muslim Society 29-31
Hatherley Street
Liverpool
Merseyside

Date of birth July 1991 Nationality British

Total current 12
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AL-RAHMA TRAVEL LTD

AL-RAHMA MOSQUE FUNERALS LTD

LIVERPOOL MUSLIM STUDENTS
UNION LIMITED

LMS COMMUNITY KITCHEN LTD
ROSEBERY NURSERY LTD
RISING PIONEERS CIC

THE LODGE GARDEN LTD
LIVERPOOL MUSLIMS LTD
OPENARABIA LTD

AL-DAHR CAPITAL LTD

TAFAUL CAPITAL LTD

INDUSTRY 4.0 CONSULTANTS LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AL-DAHR VENTURES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
16104775

15994773

15995033
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15706562

14789486
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13382083

Number
15061023
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Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Newly
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App. Date Res. Date

27/11/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024

28/06/2024

25/06/2024

06/06/2024

07/05/2024

10/04/2023

10/11/2022

07/05/2021

App. Date Res. Date

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Position

09/08/2023 14/12/2023 Director
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BLITZSCALE LTD 14468745 Company is dissolved 08/11/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
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